DATE
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/12/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17

Run #
4
7
8
16
19
21
22
29
36
37
38
40
44
48
50
51
52
57
59
60
63
65
68
71
72
78
80
88
90
91
5
7
12
19
21
26
33
35
40
46
48
55
57
58
62
65
67
70
71
75
76
77
78
81
85
86

Time
15:24
15:30
15:32
15:50
15:55
16:02
16:04
16:22
16:34
16:36
16:38
16:42
16:51
16:57
17:01
17:03
17:04
17:12
17:16
17:18
17:23
17:27
17:32
17:37
17:39
18:03
18:07
18:24
18:29
18:37
10:40
11:00
11:09
11:23
11:27
11:36
11:52
11:55
12:04
12:38
12:42
12:56
13:00
13:02
13:24
13:28
13:31
13:49
13:48
13:56
14:09
14:12
14:22
14:32
14:39
14:41

Veh #
2662
337
9701
337
2662
1402
9313
231
9769
9240
337
231
118
9313
9701
7207
2662
9240
2988
937
9408
1400
9769
1402
231
9160
1400
9288
9616
7172
2988
74
260
337
7447
9769
334
9701
74
1402
9288
7447
231
9408
2662
121H
9313
71
9769
9701
9942
2114
1402
L600
765
2662

LORING TIMING ASSOCIATION
2017 MAINE EVENT
RECORD RUNS LOG

Driver

JIM RUNT MILLER
NATHALIE ROY
PAT SETTERSTEN
NATHALIE ROY
JIM RUNT MILLER
LLOYD FRINK SR
THOMAS CRONAN
SCOTT SETTINO
CARL THERIAULT
JOHN SHIPLE
NATHALIE ROY
SCOTT SETTINO
RANSOM HOLBROOK
THOMAS CRONAN
PAT SETTERSTEN
MARCIA BARKER
JIM RUNT MILLER
JOHN SHIPLE
BOB KESELOWSKI
JOHN BENNETT

TRACY GROSSNICKLE

ADAM BURROWS
CARL THERIAULT
LLOYD FRINK SR
SCOTT SETTINO
RANDY POOLE
ADAM BURROWS
JASON WHITE
STACY ROBEY
EDWARD PURINTON
BOB KESELOWSKI
JIM FISCHER

ED BRACE
NATHALIE ROY
ED ASHMEAD
CARL THERIAULT
PATRICK LESSARD
PAT SETTERSTEN
JIM FISCHER
LLOYD FRINK SR
JASON WHITE

ED ASHMEAD
SCOTT SETTINO
ROB VERONE

JIM RUNT MILLER
SCOTT DAVIS
THOMAS CRONAN
TOM CROMPTON
CARL THERIAULT
PAT SETTERSTEN
FRANK JOHN
CARTER LLOYD
LLOYD FRINK SR
ROBERT SWARTZ
JOSEPH DALY
JIM RUNT MILLER

Team

RUNT RACING/BREED
G-FORCE

HOO HA RACING

G-FORCE

RUNT RACING/BREED
STERLING HILL GANG
BLACK BART RACING

FTF CYCLES
ZOOMZOOMZOOM RACING
AMERICAN MACHINE
G-FORCE

FTF CYCLES

H&H RACING

BLACK BART RACING

HOO HA RACING

THE FLYING SEVEN

RUNT RACING/BREED
AMERICAN MACHINE
KESELOWSKI RACING
FIVEANDDIME RACING
THURMONT AUTO
BROCKS PER /MC CYCLE
ZOOMZOOMZOOM RACING
STERLING HILL GANG

FTF CYCLES
QUICKSILVER RACING
BROCKS PER /MC CYCLE
RECMECH MOTORSPORTS
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
BOUT TIME

KESELOWSKI RACING
GRAY GHOST PROJECT
BRACES GREENHOUSE
G-FORCE

LOOK OUT! RACING
ZOOMZOOMZOOM RACING
G-FORCE

HOO HA RACING

GRAY GHOST PROJECT
STERLING HILL GANG
RECMECH MOTORSPORTS
LOOK OUT! RACING

FTF CYCLES

THURMONT AUTO RACING
RUNT RACING/BREED
COLOR ME GONE RACING
BLACK BART RACING
KRYPTON RACING
ZOOMZOOMZOOM RACING
HOO HA RACING

FJ RACING

NO TIME TO LOSE RACING
STERLING HILL GANG

RDS

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
RUNT RACING/BREED

Class
P/PP-1350/4
P/P-750/4
A/PG-1350/4
P/P-750/4
P/PP-1350/4
SC/CG-1350
APS/PG-750/4
M/PG-1650/4
B/GALT
P/P-3000/4
P/P-750/4
M/PG-1650/4
MPS/G-1650/4
APS/PG-750/4
A/PG-1350/4
XO/FCT
P/PP-1350/4
P/P-3000/4
C/GCT
MPS/PG-350/4
B/BGT
MPS/BG-1000/4
B/BFALT
SC/CG-1350
M/PG-1650/4
B/BGT
MPS/BG-1000/4
AA/BGMS
A/PG-250/4
F/BFL

C/GCT
APS/PG-2000/4
A/FR
P/P-750/4
M/CG-350
B/BFALT
APS/BF-650/4
A/PG-1350/4
APS/PG-2000/4
SC/CBG-1350
AA/BGMS
M/CG-350
M/PG-1650/4
B/BGT
P/PP-1350/4
APS/BF-2000/4
APS/PG-750/4
M/PVG-500/4
B/BFALT
A/PG-1350/4
APS/E-A3
D/GR
SC/CF-1350
B/DT
A/BG-750/4
P/PP-1650/4

1.0 Mile
122.290
118.847
132.395
156.966
140.960

83.995
137.669
124.428
193.298
172.218
157.848
136.122
213.237
140.854
142.556

141.118
191.157
230.540

82.605

214.237
190.700

90.642
137.307
178.509
215.861
219.140

46.024

62.668
231.482

129.547
158.395

87.450
195.827
200.065
144.048
181.919

86.692
222.550

87.879
138.613

144.495
255.500

79.214
198.262
147.133
164.636
157.704

87.432
102.692
174.533
138.758

1.5 Mile
123.241
81.410

159.252
140.864
87.165
139.105
61.773
205.909

160.676
92.338

145.774
136.517
143.228

81.711
175.692

210.439
89.177
137.217

49.135

249.664
183.959
135.435
161.738

87.137

89.961

90.116
140.440
177.796
146.080

140.012
86.607

146.782

87.518
101.248
174.167
139.595



07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/13/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17

14:48
14:58
15:12
15:14
15:22
15:28
15:34
15:38
15:40
15:48
15:54
16:06
16:07
16:10
16:12
16:24
16:33
16:35
16:47
16:51
16:55
10:32
10:33
10:37
10:41
10:45
10:55
10:57
10:59
11:09
11:12
11:13
11:18
11:20
11:22
11:26
11:37
11:39
11:41
11:46
11:46
11:50
11:53
12:03
12:07
12:10
12:16
12:20
12:21
12:23
12:29
12:32
13:27
13:49
13:57
14:00
14:08
14:17
14:34
14:35
14:41

231
7100
71
937
2662
121H
2400
9288
74
2662
336
9313
1402
9616
L600
9335
2400
9769
2114
9335
L155A
9543
9240
765
231
71
74
9313
937
2662
9769
9408
7112
9290
9543
2400
7100
9335
231
9701
71
1402
7172
1400
7112
2400
804
9313
9240
7447
RT-66
118
231
72
9240
231
8949
350
9313
74
336

SCOTT SETTINO
PAM BEINEKE
TOM CROMPTON
JOHN BENNETT
JIM RUNT MILLER
SCOTT DAVIS
ROBERT SWARTZ
JASON WHITE

JIM FISCHER

JIM RUNT MILLER
ETIENNE CREVIER
THOMAS CRONAN
LLOYD FRINK SR
STACY ROBEY
ROBERT SWARTZ
DAVID AURAND
ROBERT SWARTZ
CARL THERIAULT
CARTER LLOYD
DAVID AURAND
ALAN MANES
MIKE GONI

JOHN SHIPLE
JOSEPH DALY
SCOTT SETTINO
TOM CROMPTON
JIM FISCHER
THOMAS CRONAN
JOHN BENNETT
JIM RUNT MILLER
CARL THERIAULT
TRACY GROSSNICKLE
LANCE FRIEDMAN
RANSOM HOLBROOK
MIKE GONI
ROBERT SWARTZ
PAM BEINEKE
DAVID AURAND
SCOTT SETTINO
PAT SETTERSTEN
TOM CROMPTON
LLOYD FRINK SR
EDWARD PURINTON
ADAM BURROWS
LANCE FRIEDMAN
ROBERT SWARTZ
B.C. WOOD
THOMAS CRONAN
JOHN SHIPLE

ED ASHMEAD
TOM DALY
RANSOM HOLBROOK
DAN PIKE

PRENT MARRINER
JOHN SHIPLE

DAN PIKE

TOM REAY

JOHN BENNETT
THOMAS CRONAN
JIM FISCHER
ETIENNE CREVIER

FTF CYCLES

G-SERIES RACING
KRYPTON RACING
FIVEANDDIME RACING
RUNT RACING/BREED
COLOR ME GONE RACING
RDS

RECMECH MOTORSPORTS
GRAY GHOST PROJECT
RUNT RACING/BREED
G-FORCE

BLACK BART RACING
STERLING HILL GANG
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
RDS

I NEED COFFEE

RDS

ZOOMZOOMZOOM RACING
NO TIME TO LOSE RACING
I NEED COFFEE

RAVEN RACING

PRT RACING

AMERICAN MACHINE
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
FTF CYCLES

KRYPTON RACING

GRAY GHOST PROJECT
BLACK BART RACING
FIVEANDDIME RACING
RUNT RACING/BREED
ZOOMZOOMZOOM RACING
THURMONT AUTO
OXCART RACING

H&H RACING

PRT RACING

RDS

G-SERIES RACING

I NEED COFFEE

FTF CYCLES

HOO HA RACING
KRYPTON RACING
STERLING HILL GANG
BOUT TIME

BROCKS PER /MC CYCLE
OXCART RACING

RDS

B.C. WOOD RACING
BLACK BART RACING
AMERICAN MACHINE
LOOK OUT! RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
H&H RACING

FTF CYCLES

LARGE TIME RACING
AMERICAN MACHINE

FTF CYCLES

OLD FART RACING
FIVEANDDIME RACING
BLACK BART RACING
GRAY GHOST PROJECT
G-FORCE

M/PG-1650/4
AA/BFS
M/PVG-500/4
MPS/PG-350/4
P/PP-2000/4
APS/BF-2000/4
V4F/FL
AA/BGMS
APS/PG-2000/4
P/PP-3000/4
A/BF-650/4
APS/PF-750/4
SC/CBF-1350
A/PG-250/4
B/DT
MPS/TG-1350/4
V4F/FL
B/BFALT

D/GR
MPS/TG-2000/4
APS/BG-2000/4
MPS/PBG-650/4
P/P-3000/4
A/BG-750/4
M/PG-1650/4
M/PVG-500/4
APS/PG-2000/4
APS/PF-750/4
MPS/PG-350/4
P/PP-1350/4
B/BFALT
C/BGT
M/F-2000/4
APS/F-3000/4
MPS/PBG-650/4
V4/GCT
AA/BFS
MPS/TG-2000/4
M/PF-1650/4
A/PG-1350/4
M/PVG-500/4
SC/TBF-1350/4
F/BFL
MPS/BG-1000/4
M/F-3000/4
V4F/GCT
XO/NGC
APS/PF-750/4
P/P-3000/4
M/CG-350
XO/PRO
MPS/G-2000/4
M/TG-1650/4
M/G-100/2
P/P-3000/4
M/TG-1650/4
P/PP-1000/4
A/CG-500
APS/PG-750/4
APS/PG-2000/4
A/BF-650/4

139.001
171.287
86.689
83.784
140.408
263.190
52.670
227.901

142.464
175.085
137.471
89.281
53.412

161.063
55.087

167.832
156.412
213.796

56.696
192.748
185.993
141.893

91.381
184.326
144.798

89.647
146.317
200.600
166.822
172.486
200.220
131.946

55.201
221.719
162.693
144.237
151.877

93.646

99.791

82.513
218.100
176.243

57.661
116.299

194.126

94.426
100.101
215.067
124.906

58.542
195.698
139.886
137.689
114.308
145.653
187.121
179.237

56.479

144.321
223.183

54.402
249.841
185.817
143.499

131.542
90.116
57.950

102.196

160.234

216.259
176.934
157.197

186.804
142.269
91.528
190.986
134.621
88.428

174.034
208.225
135.879

53.950

162.080
141.669
149.943

97.786

178.779

54.691

145.316

95.725

104.964

223.214

122.954

137.876

115.693

148.091
191.323



07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17

14:51
14:53
14:55
15:08
15:10
15:16
15:20
15:38
15:52
15:54
15:58
16:01
16:03
16:35
16:41
16:42
16:44
16:47
16:51
16:53
17:02
17:05
17:10
17:15
17:16
17:19
17:29
17:31
9:31

9:32

9:34

9:37

9:39

9:40

9:42

9:47

9:55

10:02
10:04
10:06
10:10
10:18
10:25
10:35
10:48
10:55
11:06
11:21
11:23
11:25
11:27
11:32
11:38
11:47
11:49
11:55
12:02
12:03
12:14
12:16
12:21

9335
7100
231
9240
9819
2114
8949
1402
9335
27
9769
72
231
7172
74
9335
765
RT-66
1908
9543
1402
7100
9769
9616
L155A
9819
27
765
9240
9313
71
9335
350
9819
9162
7447
72
71
9313
74
350
9819
L155A
9313
27
9162
8949
9313
9260
L155A
9819
9335
765
9288
72
9335
71
8949
9100
1733
9162

DAVID AURAND
PAM BEINEKE
DAN PIKE

JOHN SHIPLE
FRED GIAIMO
BOB PETERS
TOM REAY
LLOYD FRINK SR
DAVID AURAND
CALVIN SMITH
CARL THERIAULT
PRENT MARRINER
DAN PIKE
EDWARD PURINTON
JIM FISCHER
DAVID AURAND
JOSEPH DALY
TOM DALY

JESSE MICHAUD
MIKE GONI
LLOYD FRINK SR
PAM BEINEKE
CARL THERIAULT
STACY ROBEY
ALAN MANES
FRED GIAIMO
CALVIN SMITH
JOSEPH DALY
JOHN SHIPLE
THOMAS CRONAN
TOM CROMPTON
DAVID AURAND
JOHN BENNETT
FRED GIAIMO
SCOTT GIEBLER
ED ASHMEAD
PRENT MARRINER
TOM CROMPTON
THOMAS CRONAN
JIM FISCHER
JOHN BENNETT
JOHN SHIPLE
EDWARD MANES
THOMAS CRONAN
BRAD ROORDA
SCOTT GIEBLER
TOM REAY
THOMAS CRONAN
LYJHA WILTON
EDWARD MANES
FRED GIAIMO
DAVID AURAND
CLIFF DALY
JASON WHITE
PRENT MARRINER
DAVID AURAND
TOM CROMPTON
TOM REAY
DWIGHT HORNE
BOB JENKINS
SCOTT GIEBLER

I NEED COFFEE
G-SERIES RACING
FTF CYCLES
AMERICAN MACHINE

MPS/TG-2000/4
AA/BFS
M/TG-1650/4
P/P-3000/4

AMERICAN MACHINE/NANCY P/P-1650/4

NO TIME TO LOSE RACING

OLD FART RACING
STERLING HILL GANG
I NEED COFFEE
PIGASUS RACING

ZOOMZOOMZOOM RACING

LARGE TIME RACING
FTF CYCLES
BOUT TIME

GRAY GHOST PROJECT

I NEED COFFEE

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS

PRT RACING
STERLING HILL GANG
G-SERIES RACING

ZOOMZOOMZOOM RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS

RAVEN RACING

D/GR
P/PP-1000/4
SC/TBG-1350/4
MPS/TF-1000/4
A/BFRMR
B/BFALT
M/G-100/2
M/TF-1650/4
F/BFL
APS/PF-2000/4
MPS/TF-1000/4
A/BG-750/4
E/CPRO
BB/VWO
MPS/PBG-650/4
SC/PBG-1350/4
AA/BFS
B/BFALT
A/PG-250/4
APS/BG-2000/4

AMERICAN MACHINE/NANCY P/P-1650/4

PIGASUS RACING

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS

AMERICAN MACHINE
BLACK BART RACING
KRYPTON RACING

I NEED COFFEE

FIVEANDDIME RACING

A/BFRMR
A/BG-750/4
P/P-3000/4
APS/PG-750/4
M/PVG-500/4
MPS/TF-1000/4
A/CG-500

AMERICAN MACHINE/NANCY P/P-1650/4

ATLANTIC AUTO RACING

LOOK OUT! RACING
LARGE TIME RACING
KRYPTON RACING
BLACK BART RACING

GRAY GHOST PROJECT
FIVEANDDIME RACING

A/PRO
M/CG-350
M/G-100/2
M/PVG-500/4
APS/PF-750/4
A/PF-2000/4
A/CG-500

AMERICAN MACHINE/NANCY P/P-2000/4

RAVEN RACING
BLACK BART RACING
PIGASUS RACING

ATLANTIC AUTO RACING

OLD FART RACING
BLACK BART RACING

ROUGH EDGES RACING

RAVEN RACING

APS/BG-2000/4
APS/PBG-750/4
AA/BFRMR
A/BFSS
P/PP-1000/4
APS/PBF-750/4
M/PG-650/4
APS/BG-2000/4

AMERICAN MACHINE/NANCY P/P-1650/4

I NEED COFFEE

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
RECMECH MOTORSPORTS

LARGE TIME RACING
I NEED COFFEE
KRYPTON RACING
OLD FART RACING
SILVER AUTO RACING

MCCLAIN/JINKENS RACING
ATLANTIC AUTO RACING

MPS/TG-1000/4
A/BF-750/4
AA/BGMS
M/G-100/2
MPS/TG-1000/4
M/PVG-500/4
P/PP-1000/4
C/CPRO

AA/FS
AA/BGSS

165.906

141.333
195.887
203.419
172.035

92.407

182.785
203.982
58.551
141.344
86.168
182.135

1938.717
102.466
98.447
133.154
97.425
248.392
206.343
60.126
217.393

201.655
197.301
197.292
145.676

94.711
165.450
114.359
203.746
172.579

94.666

62.304

147.403
172.453
115.687
200.732
218.417
146.177
189.562
170.843

147.249
129.458
223.150
206.981
168.103
201.830
229.580

66.192
168.646

96.447

224.202
172.233

168.647
151.227
142.509

206.642
183.203
138.149

92.463
166.717

70.956
217.910

142.884

189.494
168.040
198.407
104.882

138.291
92.757
164.283
217.919
59.677

206.932
130.252
200.931

96.508
168.319

210.760

62.363
96.642
149.149

208.067

147.630
177.012

139.063
149.278
133.131

211.597

204.290
253.047
64.514

97.257
140.169
156.921
109.434



07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/16/17
07/16/17
07/16/17

92

94

96

98
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
108
109
110
112
117
120
121
126
129
132
133
135
136
138
139
145
148
150
155
160
161
167
168
177
186
15

20

41

12:24
12:27
12:32
13:19
13:21
13:23
13:26
13:27
13:29
13:31
13:34
13:37
13:39
13:42
13:45
13:59
14:04
14:05
14:24
14:29
14:33
14:35
14:38
14:39
14:43
14:45
14:57
15:05
15:10
15:18
15:29
15:31
15:46
15:48
16:11
16:41
9:44

10:10
11:42

9335
9942
5656
9543
9408
264
27
9100
799
8949
1402
9616
RT-66
9290
9260
350
9162
9313
350
1908
765
9942
9313
9819
1402
9288
1733
27
9313
264
264
9416
9260
799
9335
799
9162
9216
1733

DAVID AURAND
FRANK JOHN
ERIC HATCH

MIKE GONI

ROB VERONE
JODY PEREWITZ
BRAD ROORDA
DWIGHT HORNE
JACK BATEMAN
TOM REAY
LLOYD FRINK SR
STACY ROBEY
TOM DALY
RANSOM HOLBROOK
LYJHA WILTON
JOHN BENNETT
JOE ANTHONY
THOMAS CRONAN
JOHN BENNETT
JESSE MICHAUD
JOSEPH DALY
FRANK JOHN
THOMAS CRONAN
FRED GIAIMO
LLOYD FRINK SR
JASON WHITE
BOB JENKINS
BRAD ROORDA
THOMAS CRONAN
JODY PEREWITZ
JODY PEREWITZ
CLIFF DALY
LYJHA WILTON
JACK BATEMAN
DAVID AURAND
JACK BATEMAN
JOE ANTHONY
JESSE MICHAUD
BOB JENKINS

I NEED COFFEE

FJ RACING

HATCH RACING

PRT RACING

THURMONT AUTO RACING
TEAM JWITZ

PIGASUS RACING

SILVER AUTO RACING
BATEMAN RACING

OLD FART RACING
STERLING HILL GANG
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
H&H RACING

ROUGH EDGES RACING
FIVEANDDIME RACING
ATLANTIC AUTO RACING
BLACK BART RACING
FIVEANDDIME RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
FJ RACING

BLACK BART RACING

MPS/TG-1000/4
APS/E-A3
C/CGC
MPS/PBG-650/4
C/BGT
APS/PBF-2000/4
AA/BFRMR
C/CPRO

D/FCC
P/PP-1000/4
SC/PBG-1350/4
A/PG-250/4
E/CPRO
APS/F-3000/4
M/PG-650/4
A/CG-500
A/PRO
APS/PG-750/4
A/CG-500
BB/VWO
A/BG-1000/4
APS/E-A3
APS/PG-750/4

AMERICAN MACHINE/NANCY P/P-1650/4

STERLING HILL GANG
RECMECH MOTORSPORTS
MCCLAIN/JINKENS RACING
PIGASUS RACING

BLACK BART RACING
TEAM JWITZ

TEAM JWITZ

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
ROUGH EDGES RACING
BATEMAN RACING

I NEED COFFEE

BATEMAN RACING
ATLANTIC AUTO RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
MCCLAIN/JINKENS RACING

SC/PBG-1350/4
AA/BGMS
AA/FS
AA/BFRMR
APS/PG-750/4
APS/PBF-2000/4
APS/PBF-2000/4
M/F-1000/4
M/PF-650/4
D/FCC
MPS/TG-1350/4
D/FCC

A/BGSS
A/PBG-1350/4
AA/FS

170.787
169.620
115.566
138.311
169.907
189.689
193.716
153.222
184.344
138.640

65.289

203.613
129.976

172.731
146.092

99.603
199.005
200.176
147.353
207.809
104.790

201.044
147.455

192.853
196.806
127.785
197.633
167.386
199.772
169.755

62.840
225.037

171.040
176.964

142.943

197.079
198.309
157.634
180.574
141.172
100.756

106.187
213.472

115.799

148.510
116.557

202.079
204.576
148.843
212.694
104.527
253.587
226.897

149.328
199.601

130.316
215.845
168.877
220.070

107.447



